
 

 

INTERNAL 

Mandate Acceptance Dates in case of UPI Mechanism: 

 

Bidding Date 
Mandate Acceptance Up to 5:00 pm 

(T+2 Working Day) 

Friday, 26 July, 2024 Tuesday, 30 July, 2024 

Saturday, 27 July, 2024 holiday 

Sunday, 28 July, 2024 holiday 

Monday, 29 July, 2024 Wednesday, 31 July, 2024 

Tuesday, 30 July, 2024 Thursday, 1 August, 2024 

Wednesday, 31 July, 2024 Friday, 2 August, 2024 

Thursday, 1 August, 2024 Monday, 5 August, 2024 

Friday, 2 August, 2024 Tuesday, 6 August, 2024 

Saturday, 3 August, 2024 holiday 

Sunday, 4 August, 2024 holiday 

Monday, 5 August, 2024 Wednesday, 7 August, 2024 

Tuesday, 6 August, 2024 Thursday, 8 August, 2024 

Wednesday, 7 August, 2024 Friday, 9 August, 2024 

Thursday, 8 August, 2024 Friday, 9 August, 2024 

 

Additional day (T+1 modification) to amend specific fields (as mentioned by SEBI from time to time) entered in 

the electronic bidding system: 

 
Date# Day Timing 

Friday, 9 August, 2024 Friday  10:00 am – 1:00 pm 
 

#T+1 Modification Period shall be one working day after the Issue Closing Date. In case of any modifications in 

the Issue Closing Date, the T+1 Period shall be modified accordingly.  

 

 


